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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 4 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
04/11/2023 - 11:44 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2010 and younger

1. PRIKS Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.27 447
50m: 33.76 33.76 100m: 1:12.27 38.51

2. KONT Marten 10 Yess 1:14.20 413
50m: 35.11 35.11 100m: 1:14.20 39.09

3. ALTEBERG Andrei 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.46 363
50m: 36.05 36.05 100m: 1:17.46 41.41

4. GRIGORJEV Artjom 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.06 317
50m: 38.67 38.67 100m: 1:21.06 42.39

5. SAADI Sten-Mihkel 10 MyFitness 1:26.95 256
50m: 41.24 41.24 100m: 1:26.95 45.71

6. IDNURM Simon 11 Keila Swimclub 1:31.43 221
50m: 43.97 43.97 100m: 1:31.43 47.46

7. MIKSON Robin 10 Keila Swimclub 1:31.68 219
50m: 43.01 43.01 100m: 1:31.68 48.67

8. KISLITSON Matvei 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:33.40 207
50m: 45.20 45.20 100m: 1:33.40 48.20

9. SALUMAA Raiden 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:36.37 188
50m: 44.77 44.77 100m: 1:36.37 51.60

10. SUVALOV Daniil 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:38.34 177
50m: 43.95 43.95 100m: 1:38.34 54.39

11. RUSSAK Jaramir 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:42.06 158
50m: 47.05 47.05 100m: 1:42.06 55.01

12. STOROZHUK Daniel 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:44.56 147
50m: 49.83 49.83 100m: 1:44.56 54.73

13. PARN Mairold 11 Yess 1:45.63 143
50m: 50.07 50.07 100m: 1:45.63 55.56

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. RANDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.57 523
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:08.57 35.58

2. AROLD Marten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:13.24 429
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:13.24 39.32

3. ZGURO Arseni 09 NRK Kalev 1:13.40 427
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:13.40 39.19

4. LAHT Gregor 09 Tuk 1:17.06 369
50m: 36.07 36.07 100m: 1:17.06 40.99
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 4, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, YOB 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

5. SUHHOV Leon 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.35 313
50m: 37.02 37.02 100m: 1:21.35 44.33

6. SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann 09 Parnu Spordikool 1:22.85 297
50m: 38.90 38.90 100m: 1:22.85 43.95

7. PETENBERG Nikita 09 Parnu Spordikool 1:29.53 235
50m: 41.79 41.79 100m: 1:29.53 47.74

Open

1. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tuk 1:02.72 684
50m: 29.33 29.33 100m: 1:02.72 33.39

2. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.98 615
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:04.98 34.89

3. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tuk 1:05.11 612
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:05.11 34.36

4. ALOE Robin 00 Keila Swimclub 1:05.12 611
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:05.12 34.32

5. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:05.29 606
50m: 30.64 30.64 100m: 1:05.29 34.65

6. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 1:05.57 599
50m: 30.34 30.34 100m: 1:05.57 35.23

7. TIIDUS Jueri Robin 07 Orca Swim Club 1:06.90 564
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:06.90 34.85

8. RANDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.57 523
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:08.57 35.58

9. LINDMA Jakob Matthias 05 Orca Swim Club 1:10.60 480
50m: 32.93 32.93 100m: 1:10.60 37.67

10. KOZHENKOV Edgar-Robin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.04 451
50m: 33.44 33.44 100m: 1:12.04 38.60

11. PRIKS Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.27 447
50m: 33.76 33.76 100m: 1:12.27 38.51

12. AROLD Marten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:13.24 429
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:13.24 39.32

13. ZGURO Arseni 09 NRK Kalev 1:13.40 427
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:13.40 39.19

14. KOLOSSOV Matfei 07 Parnu Spordikool 1:13.94 417
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:13.94 39.34

15. KONT Marten 10 Yess 1:14.20 413
50m: 35.11 35.11 100m: 1:14.20 39.09
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 4, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. VALK Rasmus 07 Orca Swim Club 1:15.97 385
50m: 34.74 34.74 100m: 1:15.97 41.23

17. LAHT Gregor 09 Tuk 1:17.06 369
50m: 36.07 36.07 100m: 1:17.06 40.99

18. ALTEBERG Andrei 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.46 363
50m: 36.05 36.05 100m: 1:17.46 41.41

19. GRIGORJEV Artjom 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.06 317
50m: 38.67 38.67 100m: 1:21.06 42.39

20. SUHHOV Leon 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.35 313
50m: 37.02 37.02 100m: 1:21.35 44.33

21. SINIORG Rihard 07 Parnu Spordikool 1:21.43 312
50m: 37.30 37.30 100m: 1:21.43 44.13

22. SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann 09 Parnu Spordikool 1:22.85 297
50m: 38.90 38.90 100m: 1:22.85 43.95

23. SAADI Sten-Mihkel 10 MyFitness 1:26.95 256
50m: 41.24 41.24 100m: 1:26.95 45.71

24. PETENBERG Nikita 09 Parnu Spordikool 1:29.53 235
50m: 41.79 41.79 100m: 1:29.53 47.74

25. RADIONOV Ilja 07 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:30.05 231
50m: 41.26 41.26 100m: 1:30.05 48.79

26. IDNURM Simon 11 Keila Swimclub 1:31.43 221
50m: 43.97 43.97 100m: 1:31.43 47.46

27. MIKSON Robin 10 Keila Swimclub 1:31.68 219
50m: 43.01 43.01 100m: 1:31.68 48.67

28. KISLITSON Matvei 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:33.40 207
50m: 45.20 45.20 100m: 1:33.40 48.20

29. SALUMAA Raiden 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:36.37 188
50m: 44.77 44.77 100m: 1:36.37 51.60

30. SUVALOV Daniil 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:38.34 177
50m: 43.95 43.95 100m: 1:38.34 54.39

31. RUSSAK Jaramir 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:42.06 158
50m: 47.05 47.05 100m: 1:42.06 55.01

32. STOROZHUK Daniel 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:44.56 147
50m: 49.83 49.83 100m: 1:44.56 54.73

33. PARN Mairold 11 Yess 1:45.63 143
50m: 50.07 50.07 100m: 1:45.63 55.56


